

※「詳細献立表」には、使用する食材と、アレルギー表示義務のある7品目及び下記の品目について表示しています。

Table with 2 columns: 表示義務(特定原材料)7品目 and その他. Includes allergen information and a list of other ingredients like citrus fruits and nuts.

Main menu table for July. Columns include date, day, meal name, ingredients, allergen categories (gluten, eggs, dairy, etc.), and other allergens. Includes icons for milk and wheat.

Main menu table for August. Columns include date, day, meal name, ingredients, allergen categories, and other allergens. Includes icons for milk and wheat.